
U15
Opening 

Night 
Practice

U15 8-Jun Wed 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal WorksPractice Hillcrest C

U15 8-Jun Wed 7:15pm WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Practice Hillcrest B

U15 8-Jun Wed 7:15pm RED (Rayside) Practice Azilda (Lalonde)

Game #1 U15 13-Jun Mon 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal WorksRED (Rayside) Hillcrest C
Practice U15 13-Jun Mon 7:15pm WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Hillcrest B

Game #2 U15 15-Jun Wed 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal WorksWHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Hillcrest C
Practice U15 15-Jun Wed 7:15pm RED (Rayside) Azilda (Lalonde)

Game #3 U15 20-Jun Mon 7:15pm WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic RED (Rayside) Hillcrest C
Practice U15 20-Jun Mon 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal Works Hillcrest B

Game #4 U15 22-Jun Wed 7:15pm RED (Rayside) NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal Works Azilda (Lalonde)
Practice U15 22-Jun Wed 7:15pm WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Hillcrest C

Game #5 U15 27-Jun Mon 7:15pm WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal Works Hillcrest C
Practice U15 27-Jun Mon 7:15pm RED (Rayside) Azilda (Lalonde)

Game #6 U15 29-Jun Wed 7:15pm RED (Rayside) WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Azilda (Lalonde)
Practice U15 29-Jun Wed 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal Works Hillcrest C

Game #7 U15 6-Jul Wed 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal WorksRED (Rayside) Hillcrest C
Practice U15 6-Jul Wed 7:15pm WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Hillcrest B

Game #8 U15 13-Jul Wed 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal WorksWHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Hillcrest C
Practice U15 13-Jul Wed 7:15pm RED (Rayside) Azilda (Lalonde)

Game #9 U15 20-Jul Wed 7:15pm WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic RED (Rayside) Hillcrest C
Practice U15 20-Jul Wed 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal Works Hillcrest B

Play Off U15 25-Jul Mon 7:15pm RED (Rayside) NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal Works Azilda (Lalonde)
Practice U15 25-Jul Mon 7:15pm WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Hillcrest C



Play Off U15 27-Jul Wed 7:15pm WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal Works Hillcrest C
Practice U15 27-Jul Wed 7:15pm RED (Rayside) Azilda (Lalonde)

Play Off U15 3-Aug Mon 7:15pm RED (Rayside) WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Azilda (Lalonde)
Practice U15 3-Aug Mon 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal Works Hillcrest C

Play Off U15 8-Aug Mon 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal WorksRED (Rayside) Hillcrest C
Practice U15 8-Aug Mon 7:15pm WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Hillcrest B

Play Off U15 10-Aug Wed 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal WorksWHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Hillcrest C
Practice U15 10-Aug Wed 7:15pm RED (Rayside) Azilda (Lalonde)

Play Off U15 15-Aug Mon 7:15pm RED (Rayside) WHITE (Walden) Lively Chiropractic Hillcrest C
Practice U15 15-Aug Mon 7:15pm NAVY (Walden) Northern Metal Works Hillcrest B

Finals
U15 17-Aug Wed 7:15pm 1st place 2nd place Hillcrest C

U15 17-Aug Wed 8pm Banquet & Pizza


